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Event 32 Mixed 9-10 200 LC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
3 Schaffer, Tyler M10 KSAC NT
4 Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi W10 ROCK NT
5 Roberts, Matthew M10 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
2 Alsina, Amelia W10 ROCK NT
3 Rodriguez, Lucas M9 ROCK NT
4 Abate, Sofia W10 MLK NT
5 Bennett, Hakan M9 ROCK NT
6 Roszkowski, Dottie W9 MLK NT
7 Sinha, Viraaj M10 ROCK NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Kurtz, Arthur M10 OLNEY NT
2 Mastronikolas, Maria W9 KSAC NT
3 Smugeresky, Michael M10 MLK NT
4 Dau, Zoey W9 GISC NT
5 Kim, Gavin M9 ROCK NT
6 Miao, James M9 ROCK NT
7 Kline, Gabriel M10 KSAC NT
8 Hills, Samuel M10 ROCK NT
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Huang, Justin M10 ROCK NT
2 Le, Andy M9 ROCK NT
3 Li, Hannah W10 ROCK 4:17.74
4 Simpson, [sabella W9 MLK 3:54.15
5 Gleichmann, Joseph M9 GISC 4:02.55
6 Liu, Caden M9 ROCK NT
7 Wang, Oscar M9 ROCK NT
8 Rosenfield, Sara W9 KSAC NT
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Gupta,Ira W9 KSAC 3:45.55
2 Cohen, Hugh M10 KSAC 3:37.22
3 Varney, Decker M10 KSAC 3:36.35
4 Zhang, Josie W10 ROCK 3:32.19
5 Jayaprakash, Tanmaya W10 GISC 3:32.89
6 O'Connell, Fiona W10 GISC 3:37.17
7 Cohn, Shoham M10 KSAC 3:39.76
8 Jian, Austin M9 GISC 3:46.92
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Newell, Dylan M10 ROCK 3:29.06
2 Moreira Aviles, Camila W10 KSAC 3:27.45
3 Yan, Jason M10 GISC 3:22.27
4 Cheplo, Alicia W10 KSAC 3:20.83
5 Shah, Bennett M10 KSAC 3:21.54
6 Bowen, Tessa W10 KSAC 3:24.50
7 Crown, Addison W10 GISC 3:28.62
8 Williams, Jackson M10 KSAC 3:31.79
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Heat 7 of 7 Finals

1 Sanders, Lily W10 MLK 3:18.55
2 Combet, Emma W10 ROCK 3:14.69
3 Cheplo, Isabella W10 KSAC 3:11.27
4 Xu,Jason M10 ROCK 3:08.89
5 Romero-Zermeno, AlexiM10 ROCK 3:10.40
6 Ahearn, Samuel M10 OLNEY 3:11.42
7 Boyar, Grant M10 MLK 3:16.39
8 Yu, Bernard M10 KSAC 3:20.60
Event 33 Mixed 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f17 Finals
3 Naulgan, Jade Jennifer W9 GISC NT
4 Rodriguez, Lucas M9 ROCK NT
5 Tian, Faith W9 ROCK NT
6 Sinha, Viraaj M10 ROCK NT
Heat 2 of 17 Finals
1 Zhou, Lucas M10 ROCK NT
2 Wu, Tristan M9 ROCK NT
3  Wei, Owen M10 ROCK NT
4 Kim, Frances W10 ROCK NT
5 Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi W10 ROCK NT
6 Phillips, Kaitlyn W10 ROCK NT
7 Robey, Abigail W9 ROCK NT
8 Finkel, Noah M9 ROCK NT
Heat 3 of 17 Finals
1 Conley, Emily W9 ROCK NT
2 Matanin, Reid M10 KSAC NT
3 Han, Olivia W9 ROCK NT
4 Tse, Olivia W10 ROCK NT
5 Warner, Hazel W9 ROCK NT
6 Lacson, Vera W9 ROCK NT
7 Young, Margie W9 ROCK NT
8 Chang, Jayden M10 ROCK NT
Heat 4 of 17 Finals
1 Zhu, James M10 ROCK NT
2 Loper, Maymie W10 MLK 2:01.22
3 Perera, Noah M9 OLNEY 1:55.15
4 Duncan, Alexandra W10 MLK 1:52.64
5 Cope, Daniel M9 MLK 1:55.10
6 Karnati, Jaanvi W9 GISC 2:00.96
7  Orifici, Gabrielle W9 MLK 2:17.47
8 He, Elizabeth W10 ROCK NT
Heat 5o0f17 Finals
1 Ehrbar, Ruth W10 MLK 1:49.84
2 Wang, Ethan M10 ROCK 1:48.52
3 Seeley, Scout W9 MLK 1:46.53
4 Weber, Anna W10 KSAC 1:45.12
5 Salazar, Paloma W10 ROCK 1:45.14
6 Egwim, Declan M9 MLK 1:47.96
7 Roberts, Matthew M10 ROCK 1:48.69
8 Rosen, Alexis W10 GISC 1:51.87
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Heat 6 Finals (#33 Mixed 9-10 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Cline, Carter
Beramendi, Tomas
Weiss, Lucas
Ulloa, Leo

Glenn, Oliver
Strashny, Sara
Madsen, Aurelia
Hammock, Hadley

at 7 of 17 Finals

Zelaya, Alyson
Chong, Elodie
Mense, Grace
Schiffer, Aliya
Zheng, Ethan
Tong, Nathaniel
Liu, Hailey
Snyder, Nell

Heat 8 of 17 Finals
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Chen, Marcus

Zhai, Sophia
Mettler, Waverly
Gleichmann, Joseph
Mai, Vanessa

Cai, Maxwell
Shangguan, Cian
Zeng, Vincent

at 9 of17 Finals

Sequeira, Kenneth
Benitez, Alonso
Wellen, Ethan
Kander, Max
Purdy, Emerson
Zheng, Julian
Adler, Shane
Leatherman, Sylvie

at 10 of 17 Finals

Barba, Matias
Oweiss, Lukas
Harvey, Elias
Webb, Sophie
Fleischman, Tyler
Benedetti, Brady
Wofford, Maven
Cohn, Shoham

Heat 11 0of17 Finals
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Ascencio, Sebastian
Wang, Charles
Lehmann, Adela
Bur, Milena

Zhang, Emma
Graber, Ethan
Joung, Jeremy
Smink, Edison

W10
M10
M10
M10
M10
W10
W10
w9

W9
W9
w8
W9
M10
M10
w8
w10

M9
w9
w9
M9
W10
M9
M9
M10

M10
M10
M10
M10
W10
M9
M10
W10

M10
M9
M10
W9
M9
M9
w10
M10

M9
M10
W10

w9

w8

M9
M10

M8

GISC
KSAC
KSAC
GISC
GISC
MLK
MLK
GISC

GISC
GISC
KSAC
OLNEY
ROCK
OLNEY
KSAC
MLK

KSAC
GISC
GISC
GISC
GISC
KSAC
MLK
OLNEY

KSAC
MLK
MLK
MLK
OLNEY
GISC
OLNEY
KSAC

OLNEY
KSAC
MLK
OLNEY
OLNEY
OLNEY
MLK
KSAC

MLK
GISC
MLK
KSAC
ROCK
GISC
GISC
KSAC

1:44.69
1:44.56
1:43.90
1:42.32
1:43.33
1:44.55
1:44.64
1:45.07

1:42.10
1:41.18
1:39.94
1:39.76
1:39.82
1:40.50
1:41.97
1:42.14

1:38.82
1:37.89
1:37.65
1:37.47
1:37.53
1:37.72
1:38.66
1:39.60

1:37.06
1:36.29
1:36.05
1:35.92
1:35.93
1:36.25
1:36.78
1:37.42

1:35.52
1:35.44
1:35.19
1:34.44
1:34.95
1:35.41
1:35.45
1:35.61

1:34.01
1:33.42
1:32.77
1:31.46
1:31.72
1:32.91
1:33.60
1:34.30
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Heat 12 of 17 Finals

Higgins, Madeline
Rosenfield, Sara
Smugeresky, Michael
Li, Evan

W9
W9
M10
M10

Cerdan Munoz, VictoriaW10

Coffman, Matthew
Peterson, Lana
Wellen, Noah

at 13 of 17 Finals

Lebruto, Emme
Shevtsov, Miron
Varney, Decker
Diener, Catalina
Taylor, Brooke
Park, Emma
Jian, Austin
Howard, Riley

Heat 14 of17 Finals
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Caldwell, Henry
Pavarolarvidya, Ann
Lee, Olivia
Hawman, Kai
Chang, Jacob
Espiritu, Audrina
Ibraheem, Adira
Decatur, Benjamin

at 150f17 Finals
Poole-Gleich, Addison

Lloyd, Scarlett
Sanders, Roy
Huth, Rhys

Fenzel, Zoe

Yan, Jason
Johnson, McKinley
Tinsley, Chase

at 16 of 17 Finals

Trepkowski, Sabrina
Worley, Nicholas
Hoppe, Theodore
Cohen, Hugh
McKinley, Maeve
Bizjak, Adele
Sandstrom, Damian
Drozd, Lesia

Heat 17 of 17 Finals
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Begin, Wes

Yu, Bernard
Ahearn, Samuel
Rankin, Rosalie
Li, Jonathan
Cheplo, Alicia
Gerner, Liam
Lund, Kaylin

M10
W10
M10

W9
M10
M10

W9
W10

W9

M9
w10

M10
w10
w10
M10
M10
W10
W10
M10

M10
W10
M9
M10
W10
M10
W10
M9

W10
M10
M10
M10
W10
W10
M9
w10

M9
M10
M10
w10

M9
W10
M10
W10

MLK
KSAC
MLK
ROCK
OLNEY
MLK
MLK
MLK

MLK
GISC
KSAC
MLK
OLNEY
KSAC
GISC
OLNEY

MLK
GISC
ROCK
OLNEY
ROCK
MLK
MLK
OLNEY

MLK
OLNEY
GISC
KSAC
GISC
GISC
OLNEY
MLK

MLK
MLK
MLK
KSAC
OLNEY
KSAC
MLK
ROCK

KSAC
KSAC
OLNEY
OLNEY
GISC
KSAC
OLNEY
OLNEY

1:31.37
1:31.10
1:30.21
1:29.30
1:29.35
1:30.69
1:31.27
1:31.45

1:28.94
1:28.64
1:27.99
1:27.14
1:27.56
1:28.49
1:28.66
1:29.12

1:26.33
1:25.21
1:24.23
1:23.54
1:23.82
1:24.96
1:26.07
1:26.86

1:23.08
1:22.96
1:22.76
1:22.51
1:22.71
1:22.93
1:22.97
1:23.38

1:21.84
1:21.26
1:20.85
1:18.71
1:19.78
1:21.19
1:21.44
1:21.93

1:17.58
1:17.04
1:15.36
1:14.93
1:15.28
1:15.67
1:17.56
1:18.06
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Event 34 Mixed 9-10 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Finals
3 Nhu, Griffin M9 ROCK NT
4 Hills, Samuel M10 ROCK NT
5 Cline, Carter W10 GISC NT
Heat 2 of11 Finals
1 Le, Andy M9 ROCK NT
2 Roberts, Samuel M10 ROCK NT
3 Zhu, James M10 ROCK NT
4 Barba, Matias M10 OLNEY NT
5 Woo, Olivia W10 ROCK NT
6 Wei, Owen M10 ROCK NT
7 Kim, Gavin M9 ROCK NT
Heat 3 of 11 Finals
1 Han, Claire W9 ROCK NT
2 Leatherman, Sylvie W10 KSAC NT
3 Wang, Oscar M9 ROCK NT
4 Abate, Sofia W10 MLK NT
5 Lee, Zachariah M10 ROCK NT
6 Bennett, Hakan M9 ROCK NT
7 Kurtz, Arthur M10 OLNEY NT
8 Liu, Caden M9 ROCK NT
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Cope, Daniel M9 MLK 2:28.85
2 Loper, Maymie W10 MLK 2:24.28
3 Perera, Noah M9 OLNEY 2:17.02
4 Strashny, Sara W10 MLK 2:12.54
5 Karnati, Jaanvi W9 GISC 2:14.71
6  Orifici, Gabrielle W9 MLK 2:23.58
7 Beramendi, Tomas M10 KSAC 2:24.90
8 Kim, Frances W10 ROCK NT
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Guo, Maya W10 ROCK 2:11.40
2 Puchek, Molly W9 OLNEY 2:10.62
3 Snyder, Nell W10 MLK 2:08.35
4 Madsen, Aurelia W10 MLK 2:07.91
5 Walsh, Emma W10 OLNEY 2:08.21
6 Tong, Nathaniel M10 OLNEY 2:09.99
7 Weiss, Lucas M10 KSAC 2:11.37
8 Yu, Aiden M9 GISC 2:11.73
Heat 6 of 11 Finals
1 Benitez, Alonso M10 MLK 2:06.35
2  Wofford, Maven W10 MLK 2:04.16
3 Kander, Max M10 MLK 2:02.92
4 Dau, Zoey W9 GISC 2:00.69
5 Duncan, Alexandra W10 MLK 2:02.04
6 Sequeira, Kenneth M10 KSAC 2:03.99
7 Ehrbar, Ruth W10 MLK 2:05.69
8 Li, Evan M10 ROCK 2:06.74

Meet Program - Sunday 9 - 10 - Session 7

Heat 7 of 11 Finals

1 Pavarolarvidya, Ann W10 GISC 1:59.78
2 Ulloa, Leo M10 GISC 1:58.55
3 Mai, Vanessa W10 GISC 1:58.23
4 Fleischman, Tyler M9 OLNEY 1:56.84
5 Zheng, Julian M9 GISC 1:57.45
6 Crown, Addison W10 GISC 1:58.54
7 Kline, Gabriel M10 KSAC 1:59.44
8 Cerdan Munoz, VictoriaW10 OLNEY 2:00.36
Heat 8 of 11 Finals
1 Mastronikolas, Maria W9 KSAC 1:56.15
2 Lacson, Vera W9 ROCK 1:55.24
3 Li, Marcus M10 ROCK 1:52.29
4 0O'Connell, Fiona W10 GISC 1:51.16
5 Coffman, Matthew M10 MLK 1:51.46
6 Tinsley, Chase M9 MLK 1:52.42
7 Liang, Ethan M10 ROCK 1:55.28
8 Fenzel, Zoe W10 GISC 1:56.55
Heat 9 of 11 Finals
1 Wang, Charles M10 GISC 1:49.84
2 Titovich, Alex M9 GISC 1:49.64
3 Hattis, Julia W9 MLK 1:49.31
4 Taylor, Brooke W10 OLNEY 1:47.57
5 Killen, Shane M10 GISC 1:48.93
6 Zhang, Josie W10 ROCK 1:49.59
7  Fry, Julianne W10 MLK 1:49.71
8 Chang, Jayden M10 ROCK 1:49.89
Heat 10 of11 Finals
1 Alsina, Amelia W10 ROCK 1:46.94
2 Domire, Reid M10 MLK 1:46.05
3 Newell, Dylan M10 ROCK 1:45.12
4 Tse, Olivia W10 ROCK 1:44.21
5 Joung, Jeremy M10 GISC 1:44.44
6 Zhong, Ashley W9 GISC 1:45.83
7 Ibraheem, Adira W10 MLK 1:46.36
8 Duplisea, Joseph M9 MLK 1:47.54
Heat 11o0f11 Finals
1 Elag, Mahmoud M10 ROCK 1:43.41
2 Hou, Annie W10 GISC 1:41.41
3 Cheplo, Isabella W10 KSAC 1:38.51
4 Carrick, Julia W10 OLNEY 1:30.09
5 Boyar, Grant M10 MLK 1:32.65
6 Sanders, Lily W10 MLK 1:39.15
7 Espiritu, Audrina W10 MLK 1:43.38
8 Bizjak, Adele W10 KSAC 1:43.44

Event 35 Mixed 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f18 Finals
2 Finkel, Noah M9 ROCK NT

Wu, Tristan M9 ROCK NT
Phillips, Kaitlyn W10 ROCK NT
Rodriguez, Lucas M9 ROCK NT

Han, Olivia W9 ROCK NT
Benitez, Alonso M10 MLK NT
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Heat 2 Finals (#35 Mixed 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

1 Han, Claire w9
2 Ghosh Dastidar, Purvi W10
3 Huang, Steven M10
4 Warner, Hazel W9
5 Kim, Frances W10
6 Nhu, Griffin M9
7 Huang, Thomas M10
8 Hsieh, Ivan M9
Heat 3 of 18 Finals
1 Cerron, Rosie W10
2 Kander, Max M10
3 Li, Hannah w10
4 Zheng, Ethan M10
5 Abate, Sofia w10
6 Loper, Maymie w10
7 Mataruse, Siobhan W9
8 Strashny, Sara W10
Heat 4 of 18 Finals
1 Yu, Aiden M9
2 Anderson, Lorelei W9
3  Weiss, Lucas M10
4 Liu, Hailey W8
5 Smith, Sydney w8
6 Tong, Nathaniel M10
7 Cai, Maxwell M9
8 Ehrbar, Ruth w10
Heat 5 o0f18 Finals
1 Walsh, Emma w10
2 Baumann-Herrero, Anic W9
3 Ascencio, Sebastian M9
4 Lee, Zachariah M10
5 Egwim, Declan M9
6 Wang, Ethan M10
7 Zeng, Vincent M10
8 Leatherman, Sylvie W10
Heat 6 of 18 Finals
1 Fleischman, Tyler M9
2 Woo, Olivia w10
3 Karnati, Jaanvi w9
4 Duncan, Alexandra w10
5 Zelaya, Alyson W9
6  Weber, Anna w10
7 Sequeira, Kenneth M10
8 Mai, Vanessa W10
Heat 7 of 18 Finals
1 Chang, Jayden M10
2 Schiffer, Aliya W9
3 Chong, Elodie W9
4 Zhai, Sophia W9
5 Schaffer, Tyler M10
6 Zhou, Lucas M10
7  Shabh, Juliet w8
8 Matanin, Reid M10

ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK

MLK
MLK
ROCK
ROCK
MLK
MLK
OLNEY
MLK

GISC
MLK
KSAC
KSAC
KSAC
OLNEY
KSAC
MLK

OLNEY
OLNEY
MLK
ROCK
MLK
ROCK
OLNEY
KSAC

OLNEY
ROCK
GISC
MLK
GISC
KSAC
KSAC
GISC

ROCK
OLNEY
GISC
GISC
KSAC
ROCK
KSAC
KSAC

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:08.32
1:03.27
1:02.21
59.83
59.91
1:03.18
1:04.67
NT

59.01
57.28
56.80
56.50
56.73
57.11
57.28
59.68

56.13
55.20
54.14
53.84
53.95
54.52
55.45
56.42

53.66
53.53
53.24
53.22
53.23
53.42
53.60
53.72

52.44
52.37
51.66
51.50
51.59
51.99
52.43
52.80
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Heat 8 of 18 Finals

1 Salazar, Paloma w10
2 Shangguan, Cian M9
3 Decatur, Benjamin M10
4 Naulgan, Jade Jennifer W9
5 Wellen, Ethan M10
6  Jungbluth, Maya w9
7 Moreira Aviles, Camila W10
8 Park, Emma w9
Heat 9 of 18 Finals
1 Wofford, Maven w10
2 Mettler, Waverly W9
3 Roszkowski, Dottie w9
4 Hammock, Hadley W9
5 Howard, Riley W10
6 Adler, Shane M10
7 Liu, Caden M9
8 Benedetti, Brady M9
Heat 10 of 18 Finals
Guo, Maya W10
Wu, Dean M10
Tian, Faith W9
Fenzel, Zoe W10
Smink, Edison M8
Harvey, Elias M10
Ulloa, Leo M10
Cline, Carter w10
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1

at 11 of 18 Finals

Cerdan Munoz, VictoriaW10

Mense, Grace w8
Shevtsov, Miron M10
Domire, Reid M10
Graber, Ethan M9
Rosen, Alexis W10
Simpson, Isabella W9
Lacson, Vera W9
at 12 of 18 Finals
Combet, Emma w10
Kurtz, Arthur M10
Purdy, Emerson W10
Peterson, Lana W10
Bur, Milena w9
Zhang, Emma w8
Jayaprakash, Tanmaya W10
Gupta, Ira w9
Heat 13 of 18 Finals
Seeley, Scout W9
Cohen, Hugh M10
Diener, Catalina W9
He, Elizabeth W10
Williams, Jackson M10
Webb, Sophie w9
Jian, Austin M9
Lebruto, Emme w9
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ROCK
MLK
OLNEY
GISC
MLK
MLK
KSAC
KSAC

MLK
GISC
MLK
GISC
OLNEY
OLNEY
ROCK
OLNEY

ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
GISC
KSAC
MLK
GISC
GISC

OLNEY
KSAC
GISC
MLK
GISC
GISC
MLK
ROCK

ROCK
OLNEY
OLNEY
MLK
KSAC
ROCK
GISC
KSAC

MLK
KSAC
MLK
ROCK
KSAC
OLNEY
GISC
MLK

51.13
50.80
50.79
50.63
50.75
50.79
50.84
51.27

50.57
50.29
50.23
50.09
50.12
50.24
50.48
50.61

49.98
49.93
49.79
49.40
49.72
49.84
49.97
50.03

49.22
49.04
48.46
48.29
48.42
49.04
49.05
49.34

47.87
47.62
47.40
47.27
47.36
47.46
47.65
48.03

47.22
46.89
46.65
46.57
46.61
46.88
47.08
47.22
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Heat 14 Finals (#35 Mixed 9-10 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
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Wellen, Noah
Titovich, Alex
Lehmann, Adela
Duplisea, Joseph
Huth, Rhys
Puchek, Molly
Chang, Jacob
Oweiss, Lukas

at 15 0f18 Finals

Conley, Emily
Roberts, Samuel
Liang, Ethan
Zhong, Ashley
Higgins, Madeline
Gerner, Liam
Wang, Emma
Sandstrom, Damian

Heat 16 of 18 Finals
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Poole-Gleich, Addison

Drozd, Lesia
Tenney, Johanna
Trepkowski, Sabrina
Caldwell, Henry
Lund, Kaylin

Lloyd, Scarlett
Worley, Nicholas

at 17 of 18 Finals

Thorn, Juliet
Boyar, Grant
Ahearn, Samuel
Shah, Bennett
Hawman, Kai
Begin, Wes

Elag, Mahmoud
Johnson, McKinley

at 18 of 18 Finals

Yu, Bernard
Sanders, Roy
Rankin, Rosalie
Carrick, Julia
McKinley, Maeve
Killen, Shane
Hou, Annie
Bowen, Tessa

M10 MLK
M9 GISC
W10 MLK
M9 MLK
M10 KSAC
W9 OLNEY
M10 ROCK
M9 KSAC

W9 ROCK
M10 ROCK
M10 ROCK
W9 GISC
W9 MLK
M10 OLNEY
W9 GISC
M9 MLK

M10 MLK
W10 ROCK
W10 OLNEY
W10 MLK
M10 MLK
W10 OLNEY
W10 OLNEY
M10 MLK

W10 OLNEY
M10 MLK
M10 OLNEY
M10 KSAC
M10 OLNEY
M9 KSAC
M10 ROCK
W10 OLNEY

M10 KSAC
M9 GISC
W10 OLNEY
W10 OLNEY
W10 OLNEY
M10 GISC
W10 GISC
W10 KSAC

46.08
45.32
45.04
44.84
44.94
45.18
45.51
46.45

44.41
43.93
43.82
43.58
43.64
43.91
44.05
44.51

43.31
43.07
42.72
42.54
42.56
43.02
43.12
43.58

42.05
42.03
41.84
41.06
41.48
41.86
42.04
42.10

40.90
40.26
39.61
36.18
39.59
39.79
40.64
40.94

Event 36 Mixed 9-10 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
3 Bennett, Hakan M9 ROCK NT
4 Li, Evan M10 ROCK NT
5 Zhu, James M10 ROCK NT
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Heat 2 of4 Finals

1 O'Connell, Fiona w10
2 Romero-Zermeno, AlexM10
3 Young, Margie W9
4 Rosen, Alexis W10
5 Lee, Olivia W10
6 Miao, James M9
7 Robey, Abigail w9
8 Wang, Emma w9
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Wuy, Dean M10
2 Howard, Riley W10
3 Glenn, Oliver M10
4 Hattis, Julia w9
5 Alsina, Amelia w10
6 Jayaprakash, Tanmaya W10
7 Kline, Gabriel M10
8 Chen, Marcus M9
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Tenney, Johanna W10
2 Xu,Jason M10
3 Hoppe, Theodore M10
4 Li, Jonathan M9
5 Li, Marcus M10
6 Thorn, Juliet w10
7  Fry, Julianne W10
8 Sandstrom, Damian M9

GISC
ROCK
ROCK
GISC
ROCK
ROCK
ROCK
GISC

ROCK
OLNEY
GISC
MLK
ROCK
GISC
KSAC
KSAC

OLNEY
ROCK
MLK
GISC
ROCK
OLNEY
MLK
MLK

NT
NT
NT
2:02.72
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:54.50
1:49.16
1:43.89
1:40.83
1:43.83
1:47.29
1:49.32
1:56.28

1:40.59
1:31.45
1:30.67
1:22.89
1:24.50
1:31.28
1:35.33
1:40.75



